
2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

TEAM ROSTER (For Media)
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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

NAKANO Tomoka

FUJITA Asuka

MITSUHASHI Miki

TAKASUGI Momoka

KAWARABATA Yuko

WADA Ryoka

TOMAI Natsuki

SASAKI Hanae

IJICHI Miki

TOGAWA Mana

KAMIYA Reina

YAMAGUCHI Erika

SAWAI Sakura

OSAWA Abinaomi

AO Reiko

WATANABE Maaya

Goalkeeper

Wing

Wing

Back

Back

Wing

Back

Left Back

Back

Right Wing

Goalkeeper

Wing

Back

Goalkeeper

Back

Back

19

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

 19.1

173

166

153

173

171

152

163

172

170

165

166

163

172

170

176

170

167.2

69

58

52

65

64

56

62

65

70

62

59

62

74

63

71

70

 63.9

5

19

13

5

19

19

5

5

5

5

5

13

  9.8

112

28

12

121

26

2

1

1

31

 37.1

A

B

C

D

E

TSUJI Shoichi

OKAMOTO Dai

IWATANI Minako

ONISHI Shinzo

KAKAZU Yosuke

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

TEAM ASSISTANT

29/07/1996

14/02/1996

02/03/1996

14/03/1996

20/04/1996

28/06/1996

20/08/1996

01/09/1996

18/09/1996

05/10/1996

13/01/1997

16/10/1996

27/03/1997

31/07/1997

15/07/1997

13/08/1997

Birth Date Club

Tokai University

Sony Semiconductor

TWCPE

Omron

University of Tsukuba

N.S.S.University

TWCPE

N.S.S.University

Omron

University of Tsukuba

N.S.S.University

Hokkoku Bank

Omron

Waseda University

University of Tsukuba

Tokai University

Late Replacement Notice

05/07/2016  11 Replaced 7 WATANABE Itsuki 

09/07/2016  9 Replaced 14 MAGATA Ayaho 

Replaced Player

7

14
WATANABE Itsuki

MAGATA Ayaho

Pivot

Wing

07/08/1996

12/11/1996

19

19

Toin University of Yokohama

Tokai University

169

162

66

58 19 47
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